Embedded Single Board Computers2-48
Features
PCM-4381
Intel® Pentium® M EPIC SBC with
VGA/2 LVDS/ 2 Ethernet/ 4 COM/
2 SATA/ 6 USB2.0/ 16bit GPIO
EPIC form factor (115 mm x 165 mm)
Intel® Celeron® M Processor on board/ Socket type

Services 15
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Number CPU L2 cache Chipset Giga
LAN LVDS VGA USB
2.0 COM GPIO LPT CF SATA II Audio PCI-104 Operation
Temp.
Thermal
Solution
PCM-4381L-M0A1E Celeron M
600 MHz 512K 910
GMLE 1 2 channel
36-bit 1 6 4 ports 16 1 Yes 2 Yes Yes 0 ~ 60° C Passive
PCM-4381F-S0A1E Celeron M
1.0 GHz 0 910
GMLE 2 2 channel
36/48-bit 1 6 4 ports 16 1 Yes 2 Yes Yes 0 ~ 60° C Passive
PCM-4381F-00A1E SKT 479 CPU 915GME 2 2 channel
36/48-bit 1 6 4 ports 16 1 Yes 2 Yes Yes 0 ~ 60° C Active
PCM-4381
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
PCM-410C-00A1E COM/LPT daughter board for EPIC
1700090301 COM2 RS-422/485 D-Sub 9P to 4P cable, 30 cm
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-4381 SBC 1
9689000002 Mini Jumper Pack 1
Startup Manual 1
Utility CD 1
1700002034 3 COM and LPT cable 1